l
l
l
l
l
l
l
l

DIN EN
175301-803
Order key: PA - __ -  __ -  B -   1 –
Connector:
 H4: M12x1 4-PIN male socket, on request
HI1: DIN EN 175301-803
Pressure range:
00-1+0: -1...0bar
001: 0...1bar
2,5: 0…2,5bar
006: 0…6bar
010: 0…10bar
016: 0…16bar
025: 0...25bar
Output:
 I:  4-20mA (2-wire)
U: 0-10V
040: 0...40bar
060: 0...60bar
100: 0...100bar
160: 0...160bar
250: 0...250bar
400: 0...400bar
600: 0...600bar
Others on request
HS / H4
HS / H4
Länna, S-142 50 SKOGÅS Ordertel 08-771 00 04 Växel 08-771 02 20 Email info@hemomatik.se
Stockholm, Sweden Orderfax 08-771 62 00 Teknisk 08-771 35 80 Internet www.hemomatik.se
Relative pressure (gauge)
4
1
3
black
brown
blue
2
white
- 3
4
2
3
1
Sypply + Supply + 1
 Signal - Supply  - 2
 Not connected    Signal 3
I:  4…20mA U: 0…10V PIN
View onto device
I: 4…20mA
2
HS PIN H4 PIN
Signal -
 Not connected
 Not connected
Sypply + 1 1
3
-
-
-
-
U: 0-10V
2
HS PIN H4 PIN
Signal
 Not connected
Sypply + 1 1
3
- -
Supply
 HS: M12x1 3-PIN male socket, standard